Women/Mix
Canoe Number
88E

84B

85K

85B

88C

84D

87E

87G

80B

89A

84D

84C

83

88U

80

87F

Club
Kukuiula
Kukuiula
Kaiola

Kaiola
Kukuiula
Puuwai
NaMolokama
NaMolokama
Niumalu
West Kauai
Puuwai
Kawaikini
Kawaikini
Kukuiula
Niumalu
NaMolokama

Time

1:11:01
1:21:33
1:24:34
1:33:33
1:11:13
1:13:23
1:14:54
1:18:12
1:19:08
1:19:53
1:33:31

1:39:11
1:13:47
1:15:46
1:22:06

Division

40 Mixed

40 Mixed

50 Mixed

50 Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Novice

40 Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women



Place
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

Sportsmanship Award
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd



